Releases - October 07, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

234713
307934
168964
315398
291159
267725
187638
307930
176539
285488
233009
244523

Leal
Bartley
Pangallo
Elendela
Sizemore
Pendley
Back
Roberts
Poore
Morse
Glenn
Shanks

Lawrence
Anthony
Ralph
Bahati
Nancy
Cody
Charles
Devin
David
Timothy
Sharon
Lucas

Michael

Curtis

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Clay County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Todd County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Butler County Jail

Wayne County Detention Center
Greenup County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



