DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
234713 Leal	Lawrence		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
307934 Bartley	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168964 Pangallo	Ralph	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315398 Elendela	Bahati		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291159 Sizemore	Nancy		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
267725 Pendley	Cody		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
187638 Back	Charles	Curtis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307930 Roberts	Devin		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Greenup County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176539 Poore	David		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
285488 Morse	Timothy	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233009 Glenn	Sharon	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
244523 Shanks	Lucas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)